
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Backstroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 227
05 DEC 2015 - 17:30

WR   25.67   MEDEIROS Etiene BRA1991 Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 2014
WJ   26.13   STANDARD TIME    
ER   25.70   JOVANOVIC Sanja CRO1986 Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 2009
CR   25.70   JOVANOVIC Sanja CRO1986 Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 2009

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 URBANCZYK Aleksandra POL 13 NOV 1987 0.74 26.83 875 Q

2 6 GEMO Elena ITA 17 MAR 1987 0.83 26.88 0.05 870 Q

3 3 BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 0.69 26.91 0.08 868 q

4 5 HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra BLR 31 DEC 1985 0.71 26.96 0.13 863 q

5 7 KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana BLR 02 OCT 1984 0.60 27.29 0.46 832

6 2 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 0.69 27.57 0.74 807

7 8 GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk ISL 01 FEB 1995 0.68 27.67 0.84 798

8 1 KURAS Magdalena SWE 14 MAY 1988 0.70 28.10 1.27 762

    Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 17:30

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 7 JOVANOVIC Sanja CRO 15 SEP 1986 0.66 26.60 898 Q

2 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.70 26.65 0.05 893 Q

3 5 LISTOPADOVA Katarina SVK 22 MAR 1993 0.73 26.92 0.32 867 q

4 6 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 0.73 26.96 0.36 863 q

5 3 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.71 27.12 0.52 848 R

6 8 EICHHORN Doris GER 23 SEP 1993 0.62 27.25 0.65 835 R

7 2 USTINOVA Daria K. RUS 29 AUG 1998 0.73 27.39 0.79 823

8 1 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 0.73 27.59 0.99 805
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Backstroke - Women
Semi-Final
Summary

Event 227
05 DEC 2015 - 17:30

WR   25.67   MEDEIROS Etiene BRA1991 Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 2014
WJ   26.13   STANDARD TIME    
ER   25.70   JOVANOVIC Sanja CRO1986 Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 2009
CR   25.70   JOVANOVIC Sanja CRO1986 Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 2009

1 2 7 JOVANOVIC Sanja CRO 15 SEP 1986 0.66 26.60 898 Q

2 2 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.70 26.65 0.05 893 Q

3 1 4 URBANCZYK Aleksandra POL 13 NOV 1987 0.74 26.83 0.23 875 Q

4 1 6 GEMO Elena ITA 17 MAR 1987 0.83 26.88 0.28 870 Q

5 1 3 BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 0.69 26.91 0.31 868 q

6 2 5 LISTOPADOVA Katarina SVK 22 MAR 1993 0.73 26.92 0.32 867 q

7 1 5 HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra BLR 31 DEC 1985 0.71 26.96 0.36 863 q

7 2 6 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 0.73 26.96 0.36 863 q

9 2 3 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.71 27.12 0.52 848 R

10 2 8 EICHHORN Doris GER 23 SEP 1993 0.62 27.25 0.65 835 R

11 1 7 KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana BLR 02 OCT 1984 0.60 27.29 0.69 832

12 2 2 USTINOVA Daria K. RUS 29 AUG 1998 0.73 27.39 0.79 823

13 1 2 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 0.69 27.57 0.97 807

14 2 1 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 0.73 27.59 0.99 805

15 1 8 GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk ISL 01 FEB 1995 0.68 27.67 1.07 798

16 1 1 KURAS Magdalena SWE 14 MAY 1988 0.70 28.10 1.50 762
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - Men
Semi-Final

Event 226
05 DEC 2015 - 17:38

WR   21.80   DEIBLER Steffen GER1987 Berlin (GER) 14 NOV 2009
WJ   22.43   STANDARD TIME    
ER   21.80   DEIBLER Steffen GER1987 Berlin (GER) 14 NOV 2009
CR   22.07   DIETRICH Johannes GER1985 Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 2009

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 3 KONOVALOV Nikita RUS 25 JUL 1988 0.75 22.54 904 Q

2 4 POPKOV Aleksandr RUS 27 DEC 1994 0.75 22.70 0.16 885 Q

3 5 SANKOVICH Pavel BLR 29 JUN 1990 0.73 23.01 0.47 850 q

4 6 POEYTAEKIVI Riku FIN 01 MAY 1993 0.64 23.20 0.66 829 R

5 7 MARGEVICIUS Deividas LTU 26 APR 1995 0.69 23.22 0.68 827

6 1 ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13 DEC 1997 0.73 23.37 0.83 811

7 2 DE WILDE Gilles BEL 02 AUG 1990 0.68 23.39 0.85 809

8 8 ZBOGAR Robert SLO 06 MAR 1989 0.63 23.68 1.14 780

    Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 17:36

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 5 TSURKIN Yauhen BLR 09 DEC 1990 0.64 22.58 899 Q

2 3 GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 0.71 22.71 0.13 884 Q

3 4 RIVOLTA Matteo ITA 16 NOV 1991 0.72 22.85 0.27 868 q

4 6 CODIA Piero ITA 22 OCT 1989 0.68 23.13 0.55 837 q

5 2 TODOROVIC Mario CRO 11 OCT 1988 0.73 23.18 0.60 831 q

6 7 KHLOPTSOV Andriy UKR 10 DEC 1998 0.68 23.19 0.61 830 R

7 8 LENDJER Ivan SRB 29 JUL 1990 0.67 23.54 0.96 794

8 1 JAKOBSSON Sindri Thor NOR 24 SEP 1991 0.75 23.58 1.00 790
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - Men
Semi-Final
Summary

Event 226
05 DEC 2015 - 17:38

WR   21.80   DEIBLER Steffen GER1987 Berlin (GER) 14 NOV 2009
WJ   22.43   STANDARD TIME    
ER   21.80   DEIBLER Steffen GER1987 Berlin (GER) 14 NOV 2009
CR   22.07   DIETRICH Johannes GER1985 Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 2009

1 1 3 KONOVALOV Nikita RUS 25 JUL 1988 0.75 22.54 904 Q

2 2 5 TSURKIN Yauhen BLR 09 DEC 1990 0.64 22.58 0.04 899 Q

3 1 4 POPKOV Aleksandr RUS 27 DEC 1994 0.75 22.70 0.16 885 Q

4 2 3 GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 0.71 22.71 0.17 884 Q

5 2 4 RIVOLTA Matteo ITA 16 NOV 1991 0.72 22.85 0.31 868 q

6 1 5 SANKOVICH Pavel BLR 29 JUN 1990 0.73 23.01 0.47 850 q

7 2 6 CODIA Piero ITA 22 OCT 1989 0.68 23.13 0.59 837 q

8 2 2 TODOROVIC Mario CRO 11 OCT 1988 0.73 23.18 0.64 831 q

9 2 7 KHLOPTSOV Andriy UKR 10 DEC 1998 0.68 23.19 0.65 830 R

10 1 6 POEYTAEKIVI Riku FIN 01 MAY 1993 0.64 23.20 0.66 829 R

11 1 7 MARGEVICIUS Deividas LTU 26 APR 1995 0.69 23.22 0.68 827

12 1 1 ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13 DEC 1997 0.73 23.37 0.83 811

13 1 2 DE WILDE Gilles BEL 02 AUG 1990 0.68 23.39 0.85 809

14 2 8 LENDJER Ivan SRB 29 JUL 1990 0.67 23.54 1.00 794

15 2 1 JAKOBSSON Sindri Thor NOR 24 SEP 1991 0.75 23.58 1.04 790

16 1 8 ZBOGAR Robert SLO 06 MAR 1989 0.63 23.68 1.14 780
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Breaststroke - Women
Final

Event 119
05 DEC 2015 - 17:46

WR   1:02.36   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Moscow (RUS) 12 OCT 201329.56
=WR 1:02.36   ATKINSON Alia JAM1988 Doha (QAT) 06 DEC 201429.46
WJ   1:02.36   STANDARD TIME    
ER   1:02.36   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Moscow (RUS) 12 OCT 201329.56
CR   1:02.92   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Herning (DEN) 15 DEC 201329.64

Final
1 5 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.70 30.13 1:04.56 901

34.43
2 4 NIJHUIS Moniek NED 20 MAR 1988 0.81 31.04 1:05.21 0.65 874

34.17
3 3 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.77 30.91 1:05.32 0.76 870

34.41
4 6 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.73 30.69 1:05.49 0.93 863

34.80
5 7 SCARCELLA Ilaria ITA 06 JUL 1993 0.72 30.88 1:05.59 1.03 859

34.71
6 1 KREUNDL Lena AUT 16 SEP 1997 0.78 31.37 1:05.89 1.33 847

34.52
7 8 ASTASHKINA Maria RUS 05 APR 1999 0.69 31.48 1:06.15 1.59 837

34.67
8 2 CARRARO Martina ITA 21 JUN 1993 0.71 31.78 1:06.35 1.79 830

34.57
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Freestyle - Men
Semi-Final

Event 228
05 DEC 2015 - 17:51

WR   44.94   LEVEAUX Amaury FRA1985 Rijeka (CRO) 13 DEC 200821.72
WJ   47.20   STANDARD TIME    
ER   44.94   LEVEAUX Amaury FRA1985 Rijeka (CRO) 13 DEC 200821.72
CR   44.94   LEVEAUX Amaury FRA1985 Rijeka (CRO) 13 DEC 200821.72

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 SZCZEPANSKI Sebastian POL 30 AUG 1995 0.74 22.63 47.13 866 Q

24.50
2 3 TIMMERS Pieter BEL 21 JAN 1988 0.80 22.92 47.32 0.19 856 Q

24.40
3 5 KLIUKIN Aleksandr RUS 27 JAN 1993 0.76 22.58 47.33 0.20 856 q

24.75
4 6 SURGELOOSE Glenn BEL 04 SEP 1989 0.72 23.17 47.36 0.23 854 q

24.19
5 7 RADU Marius ROU 18 JUN 1992 0.70 22.63 47.70 0.57 836 R

25.07
6 1 SAKCI H.Emre TUR 15 NOV 1997 0.74 22.84 47.92 0.79 824

25.08
7 2 MAGNINI Filippo ITA 02 FEB 1982 0.73 23.30 48.00 0.87 820

24.70
8 8 LATKIN Anton BLR 21 FEB 1994 0.70 22.92 48.22 1.09 809

25.30

    Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 17:49

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 2 ORSI Marco ITA 11 DEC 1990 0.67 22.01 46.42 907 Q

24.41
2 3 WOLF Philipp GER 15 AUG 1992 0.78 22.55 46.80 0.38 885 Q

24.25
3 4 SADAUSKAS Mindaugas LTU 14 JUN 1990 0.75 22.38 47.50 1.08 846 q

25.12
4 5 MACHEKIN Artyom BLR 20 JAN 1991 0.71 22.64 47.56 1.14 843 q

24.92
5 6 KUSCH Marius GER 05 MAY 1993 0.72 23.19 47.65 1.23 838 R

24.46
6 1 ISKENDER Baslakov TUR 07 FEB 1990 0.81 22.85 47.72 1.30 835

24.87
7 7 CARLSEN Christoffer SWE 06 JUN 1992 0.69 22.56 47.90 1.48 825

25.34
8 8 DEGTJARJOV Pjotr EST 10 JUL 1993 0.70 22.80 48.36 1.94 802

25.56
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Freestyle - Men
Semi-Final
Summary

Event 228
05 DEC 2015 - 17:51

WR   44.94   LEVEAUX Amaury FRA1985 Rijeka (CRO) 13 DEC 200821.72
WJ   47.20   STANDARD TIME    
ER   44.94   LEVEAUX Amaury FRA1985 Rijeka (CRO) 13 DEC 200821.72
CR   44.94   LEVEAUX Amaury FRA1985 Rijeka (CRO) 13 DEC 200821.72

1 2 2 ORSI Marco ITA 11 DEC 1990 0.67 22.01 46.42 907 Q
24.41

2 2 3 WOLF Philipp GER 15 AUG 1992 0.78 22.55 46.80 0.38 885 Q
24.25

3 1 4 SZCZEPANSKI Sebastian POL 30 AUG 1995 0.74 22.63 47.13 0.71 866 Q
24.50

4 1 3 TIMMERS Pieter BEL 21 JAN 1988 0.80 22.92 47.32 0.90 856 Q
24.40

5 1 5 KLIUKIN Aleksandr RUS 27 JAN 1993 0.76 22.58 47.33 0.91 856 q
24.75

6 1 6 SURGELOOSE Glenn BEL 04 SEP 1989 0.72 23.17 47.36 0.94 854 q
24.19

7 2 4 SADAUSKAS Mindaugas LTU 14 JUN 1990 0.75 22.38 47.50 1.08 846 q
25.12

8 2 5 MACHEKIN Artyom BLR 20 JAN 1991 0.71 22.64 47.56 1.14 843 q
24.92

9 2 6 KUSCH Marius GER 05 MAY 1993 0.72 23.19 47.65 1.23 838 R
24.46

10 1 7 RADU Marius ROU 18 JUN 1992 0.70 22.63 47.70 1.28 836 R
25.07

11 2 1 ISKENDER Baslakov TUR 07 FEB 1990 0.81 22.85 47.72 1.30 835
24.87

12 2 7 CARLSEN Christoffer SWE 06 JUN 1992 0.69 22.56 47.90 1.48 825
25.34

13 1 1 SAKCI H.Emre TUR 15 NOV 1997 0.74 22.84 47.92 1.50 824
25.08

14 1 2 MAGNINI Filippo ITA 02 FEB 1982 0.73 23.30 48.00 1.58 820
24.70

15 1 8 LATKIN Anton BLR 21 FEB 1994 0.70 22.92 48.22 1.80 809
25.30

16 2 8 DEGTJARJOV Pjotr EST 10 JUL 1993 0.70 22.80 48.36 1.94 802
25.56
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Medley - Women
Final

Event 132
05 DEC 2015 - 18:00

WR   2:01.86   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Doha (QAT) 06 DEC 201426.47 56.40 1:32.49
WJ   2:04.64   STANDARD TIME    
ER   2:01.86   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Doha (QAT) 06 DEC 201426.47 56.40 1:32.49
CR   2:04.33   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Herning (DEN) 12 DEC 201327.26 58.52 1:34.81

Final
1 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.72 26.76 56.66 1:32.92 2:02.53 983 CR

29.90 36.26 29.61

2 5 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie GBR 30 NOV 1995 0.74 26.97 58.74 1:34.96 2:05.13 2.60 923
31.77 36.22 30.17

3 7 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.83 27.22 58.66 1:37.07 2:07.96 5.43 863
31.44 38.41 30.89

4 2 GRANGEON Lara FRA 21 SEP 1991 0.73 28.11 1:00.29 1:37.99 2:08.39 5.86 855
32.18 37.70 30.40

5 3 MILEY Hannah GBR 08 AUG 1989 0.76 28.78 1:01.49 1:38.18 2:08.57 6.04 851
32.71 36.69 30.39

6 8 WENK Alexandra GER 07 FEB 1995 0.72 27.68 1:00.40 1:37.88 2:08.60 6.07 850
32.72 37.48 30.72

7 1 GYORGY Reka HUN 25 MAY 1996 0.88 28.58 1:00.99 1:39.21 2:09.85 7.32 826
32.41 38.22 30.64

8 6 ANDREEVA Viktoriia RUS 21 JUN 1992 0.72 27.54 1:00.24 1:39.18 2:09.96 7.43 824
32.70 38.94 30.78
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Medley - Men
Semi-Final

Event 231
05 DEC 2015 - 18:13

WR   50.66   DEIBLER Markus GER1990 Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 201423.32
WJ   51.93   STANDARD TIME    
ER   50.66   DEIBLER Markus GER1990 Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 201423.32
CR   50.76   MANKOC Peter SLO1978 Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 200922.66

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 3 VANLUCHENE Emmanuel BEL 09 DEC 1992 0.68 24.01 52.91 877 Q

28.90
2 4 TANCOCK Liam GBR 07 MAY 1985 0.79 24.10 53.23 0.32 862 Q

29.13
3 5 CIESLAK Marcin POL 07 APR 1992 0.68 24.47 53.34 0.43 856 q

28.87
4 6 SEFL Jan CZE 10 MAY 1990 0.74 24.22 53.46 0.55 850 R

29.24
5 2 LIIVAMAEGI Martin EST 05 JUL 1988 0.76 24.84 53.50 0.59 849

28.66
6 7 SANTOS Alexis Manacas POR 23 MAR 1992 0.70 24.21 53.70 0.79 839

29.49
7 8 GENI Simone ITA 25 OCT 1992 0.69 24.25 53.76 0.85 836

29.51
8 1 FRANKE Dominik GER 11 JAN 1990 0.70 24.91 53.95 1.04 827

29.04

    Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 18:10

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 FESIKOV Sergei RUS 21 JAN 1989 0.73 23.18 52.19 914 Q

29.01
2 5 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 0.74 23.90 52.75 0.56 885 Q

28.85
3 2 VAZAIOS Andreas GRE 09 MAY 1994 0.75 24.12 53.25 1.06 861 q

29.13
4 6 HEINTZ Philip GER 21 FEB 1991 0.77 24.33 53.28 1.09 859 q

28.95
5 3 CARVALHO Diogo Filipe POR 26 MAR 1988 0.74 24.32 53.32 1.13 857 q

29.00
6 8 STACCHIOTTI Raphael LUX 01 SEP 1992 0.60 24.49 53.44 1.25 851 R

28.95
7 1 KOROLEV Nikita RUS 24 MAY 1994 0.76 24.45 53.51 1.32 848

29.06
8 7 LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.70 24.31 53.85 1.66 832

29.54
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Medley - Men
Semi-Final
Summary

Event 231
05 DEC 2015 - 18:13

WR   50.66   DEIBLER Markus GER1990 Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 201423.32
WJ   51.93   STANDARD TIME    
ER   50.66   DEIBLER Markus GER1990 Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 201423.32
CR   50.76   MANKOC Peter SLO1978 Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 200922.66

1 2 4 FESIKOV Sergei RUS 21 JAN 1989 0.73 23.18 52.19 914 Q
29.01

2 2 5 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 0.74 23.90 52.75 0.56 885 Q
28.85

3 1 3 VANLUCHENE Emmanuel BEL 09 DEC 1992 0.68 24.01 52.91 0.72 877 Q
28.90

4 1 4 TANCOCK Liam GBR 07 MAY 1985 0.79 24.10 53.23 1.04 862 Q
29.13

5 2 2 VAZAIOS Andreas GRE 09 MAY 1994 0.75 24.12 53.25 1.06 861 q
29.13

6 2 6 HEINTZ Philip GER 21 FEB 1991 0.77 24.33 53.28 1.09 859 q
28.95

7 2 3 CARVALHO Diogo Filipe POR 26 MAR 1988 0.74 24.32 53.32 1.13 857 q
29.00

8 1 5 CIESLAK Marcin POL 07 APR 1992 0.68 24.47 53.34 1.15 856 q
28.87

9 2 8 STACCHIOTTI Raphael LUX 01 SEP 1992 0.60 24.49 53.44 1.25 851 R
28.95

10 1 6 SEFL Jan CZE 10 MAY 1990 0.74 24.22 53.46 1.27 850 R
29.24

11 1 2 LIIVAMAEGI Martin EST 05 JUL 1988 0.76 24.84 53.50 1.31 849
28.66

12 2 1 KOROLEV Nikita RUS 24 MAY 1994 0.76 24.45 53.51 1.32 848
29.06

13 1 7 SANTOS Alexis Manacas POR 23 MAR 1992 0.70 24.21 53.70 1.51 839
29.49

14 1 8 GENI Simone ITA 25 OCT 1992 0.69 24.25 53.76 1.57 836
29.51

15 2 7 LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.70 24.31 53.85 1.66 832
29.54

16 1 1 FRANKE Dominik GER 11 JAN 1990 0.70 24.91 53.95 1.76 827
29.04
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Freestyle - Women
Final

Event 129
05 DEC 2015 - 18:22

WR   1:50.78   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 201426.29 54.66 1:23.04
WJ   1:53.07   STANDARD TIME    
ER   1:50.78   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 201426.29 54.66 1:23.04
CR   1:51.17   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 200926.58 54.84 1:23.09

Final
1 5 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA 05 AUG 1988 0.74 26.46 55.01 1:23.74 1:51.89 970

28.55 28.73 28.15

2 3 POPOVA Veronika RUS 20 JAN 1991 0.84 26.65 55.07 1:23.86 1:52.46 0.57 955
28.42 28.79 28.60

3 4 HEEMSKERK Femke NED 21 SEP 1987 0.83 26.31 54.61 1:23.45 1:52.81 0.92 946
28.30 28.84 29.36

4 2 NEUMANN Robin NED 12 DEC 1997 0.78 27.12 56.38 1:26.09 1:55.93 4.04 872
29.26 29.71 29.84

5 6 ANDREEVA Viktoriia RUS 21 JUN 1992 0.79 27.00 55.99 1:26.31 1:56.41 4.52 861
28.99 30.32 30.10

6 7 MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara ITA 26 MAR 1993 0.83 27.18 56.72 1:26.80 1:56.48 4.59 860
29.54 30.08 29.68

7 1 MUREZ Andrea ISR 29 JAN 1992 0.89 27.61 56.79 1:25.91 1:56.52 4.63 859
29.18 29.12 30.61

8 8 RANGELOVA Nina BUL 22 OCT 1990 0.68 27.14 56.61 1:26.26 1:56.54 4.65 858
29.47 29.65 30.28
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Breaststroke - Men
Final

Event 122
05 DEC 2015 - 18:35

WR   55.61   VAN DER BURGH Cameron RSA1988 Berlin (GER) 15 NOV 200925.98
WJ   57.61   CHUPKOV Anton RUS1997 Kazan (RUS) 09 NOV 201527.36
ER   56.29   VAN AGGELE Robin NED1984 Istanbul (TUR) 11 DEC 200926.34
CR   56.29   VAN AGGELE Robin NED1984 Istanbul (TUR) 11 DEC 200926.34

Final
1 5 KOCH Marco GER 25 JAN 1990 0.80 27.08 56.78 939

29.70
2 4 PEATY Adam GBR 28 DEC 1994 0.64 26.71 56.96 0.18 930

30.25
3 3 TITENIS Giedrius LTU 21 JUL 1989 0.76 26.90 57.02 0.24 927

30.12
4 6 SCOZZOLI Fabio ITA 03 AUG 1988 0.65 26.64 57.14 0.36 921

30.50
5 1 GYURTA Daniel HUN 04 MAY 1989 0.77 27.00 57.45 0.67 906

30.45
6 7 DUGONJIC Damir SLO 21 FEB 1988 0.75 27.04 57.58 0.80 900

30.54
7 2 KOSTIN Oleg RUS 06 MAY 1992 0.80 27.29 57.89 1.11 886

30.60
8 8 CHUPKOV Anton RUS 22 FEB 1997 0.64 27.45 58.41 1.63 862

30.96
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Butterfly - Women
Semi-Final

Event 230
05 DEC 2015 - 18:40

WR   54.61   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 201425.96
WJ   56.64   STANDARD TIME    
ER   54.61   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 201425.96
CR   55.05   BUI DUYET Diane FRA1979 Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 200925.49

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.76 25.98 55.65 944 Q

29.67
2 3 WENK Alexandra GER 07 FEB 1995 0.74 27.00 56.48 0.83 903 Q

29.48
3 5 DI PIETRO Silvia ITA 06 APR 1993 0.74 26.37 57.23 1.58 868 q

30.86
4 2 HENTKE Franziska GER 04 JUN 1989 0.77 27.12 57.78 2.13 844 R

30.66
5 7 SZILAGYI Liliana HUN 19 NOV 1996 0.68 27.24 57.99 2.34 835 R

30.75
6 8 GOVEJSEK Nastja SLO 15 JUL 1997 0.66 26.95 58.00 2.35 834

31.05
7 6 IVRI Amit ISR 02 SEP 1989 0.72 26.44 58.07 2.42 831

31.63
8 1 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.76 27.28 58.36 2.71 819

31.08
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Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 OTTESEN Jeanette DEN 30 DEC 1987 0.68 26.18 56.61 897 Q

30.43
2 3 BIANCHI Ilaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.71 26.49 56.72 0.11 892 Q

30.23
3 5 DEKKER Inge NED 18 AUG 1985 0.76 26.34 56.80 0.19 888 q

30.46
4 6 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie GBR 30 NOV 1995 0.71 26.48 56.82 0.21 887 q

30.34
5 7 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.80 27.09 57.52 0.91 855 q

30.43
6 8 JOO Sara HUN 25 MAY 1995 0.74 27.32 58.02 1.41 833

30.70
7 2 KASHINSKAYA Alina RUS 25 DEC 1990 0.84 26.95 58.17 1.56 827

31.22
8 1 VILLARS Danielle Carmen SUI 06 MAR 1993 0.74 27.54 58.42 1.81 816

30.88
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Butterfly - Women
Semi-Final
Summary

Event 230
05 DEC 2015 - 18:40

WR   54.61   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 201425.96
WJ   56.64   STANDARD TIME    
ER   54.61   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 201425.96
CR   55.05   BUI DUYET Diane FRA1979 Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 200925.49

1 1 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.76 25.98 55.65 944 Q
29.67

2 1 3 WENK Alexandra GER 07 FEB 1995 0.74 27.00 56.48 0.83 903 Q
29.48

3 2 4 OTTESEN Jeanette DEN 30 DEC 1987 0.68 26.18 56.61 0.96 897 Q
30.43

4 2 3 BIANCHI Ilaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.71 26.49 56.72 1.07 892 Q
30.23

5 2 5 DEKKER Inge NED 18 AUG 1985 0.76 26.34 56.80 1.15 888 q
30.46

6 2 6 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie GBR 30 NOV 1995 0.71 26.48 56.82 1.17 887 q
30.34

7 1 5 DI PIETRO Silvia ITA 06 APR 1993 0.74 26.37 57.23 1.58 868 q
30.86

8 2 7 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.80 27.09 57.52 1.87 855 q
30.43

9 1 2 HENTKE Franziska GER 04 JUN 1989 0.77 27.12 57.78 2.13 844 R
30.66

10 1 7 SZILAGYI Liliana HUN 19 NOV 1996 0.68 27.24 57.99 2.34 835 R
30.75

11 1 8 GOVEJSEK Nastja SLO 15 JUL 1997 0.66 26.95 58.00 2.35 834
31.05

12 2 8 JOO Sara HUN 25 MAY 1995 0.74 27.32 58.02 2.37 833
30.70

13 1 6 IVRI Amit ISR 02 SEP 1989 0.72 26.44 58.07 2.42 831
31.63

14 2 2 KASHINSKAYA Alina RUS 25 DEC 1990 0.84 26.95 58.17 2.52 827
31.22

15 1 1 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.76 27.28 58.36 2.71 819
31.08

16 2 1 VILLARS Danielle Carmen SUI 06 MAR 1993 0.74 27.54 58.42 2.77 816
30.88
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - Men
Final

Event 126
05 DEC 2015 - 18:55

WR   21.80   DEIBLER Steffen GER1987 Berlin (GER) 14 NOV 2009
WJ   22.43   STANDARD TIME    
ER   21.80   DEIBLER Steffen GER1987 Berlin (GER) 14 NOV 2009
CR   22.07   DIETRICH Johannes GER1985 Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 2009

Final
1 6 GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 0.60 22.36 926

2 5 TSURKIN Yauhen BLR 09 DEC 1990 0.64 22.56 0.20 902

3 3 POPKOV Aleksandr RUS 27 DEC 1994 0.73 22.69 0.33 886

4 4 KONOVALOV Nikita RUS 25 JUL 1988 0.71 22.77 0.41 877

5 7 SANKOVICH Pavel BLR 29 JUN 1990 0.74 22.82 0.46 871

6 2 RIVOLTA Matteo ITA 16 NOV 1991 0.73 22.85 0.49 868

7 1 CODIA Piero ITA 22 OCT 1989 0.72 22.87 0.51 866

8 8 TODOROVIC Mario CRO 11 OCT 1988 0.65 23.16 0.80 833

    Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 18:56

 Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015 D00-ASM.26.5.0 / 1
Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it (Printed on 05/12/2015 at 19:17)



Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Backstroke - Women
Final

Event 127
05 DEC 2015 - 19:05

WR   25.67   MEDEIROS Etiene BRA1991 Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 2014
WJ   26.13   STANDARD TIME    
ER   25.70   JOVANOVIC Sanja CRO1986 Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 2009
CR   25.70   JOVANOVIC Sanja CRO1986 Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 2009

Final
1 5 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.67 26.13 948

2 3 URBANCZYK Aleksandra POL 13 NOV 1987 0.68 26.27 0.14 933

3 4 JOVANOVIC Sanja CRO 15 SEP 1986 0.67 26.45 0.32 914

4 1 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 0.70 26.56 0.43 902

5 8 HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra BLR 31 DEC 1985 0.65 26.67 0.54 891

6 2 BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 0.73 26.75 0.62 883

7 7 LISTOPADOVA Katarina SVK 22 MAR 1993 0.66 26.79 0.66 879

8 6 GEMO Elena ITA 17 MAR 1987 0.79 26.89 0.76 869
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x50 m Freestyle - Mixed
Final

Event 133
05 DEC 2015 - 19:09

WR   1:28.57   UNITED STATES USA Doha (QAT) 06 DEC 201420.94 41.69 1:05.32
WJ   1:33.37      
ER   1:29.13   RUSSIA RUS Doha (QAT) 06 DEC 201420.59 41.24 1:05.17
CR   1:30.65   GERMANY GER Herning (DEN) 14 DEC 201321.85 42.55 1:06.32

Final
1 7 ITA ITALY 1:29.26 CR

BOCCHIA Federico (M) 24 OCT 1986 0.81 21.58 21.58
ORSI Marco (M) 11 DEC 1990 0.15 20.46 42.04
DI PIETRO Silvia (W) 06 APR 1993 0.28 23.63 1:05.67
FERRAIOLI Erika (W) 23 MAR 1986 0.37 23.59 1:29.26

2 2 RUS RUSSIA 1:29.59 0.33
SEDOV Evgeny (M) 29 JAN 1996 0.72 21.14 21.14
KONOVALOV Nikita (M) 25 JUL 1988 0.34 20.85 41.99
LOVTCOVA Natalia (W) 14 APR 1988 0.24 23.63 1:05.62
NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya (W) 10 FEB 1997 0.33 23.97 1:29.59

3 5 NED NETHERLANDS 1:30.03 0.77
PUTS Jesse (M) 01 AUG 1994 0.70 21.74 21.74
SCHWIETERT Ben (M) 16 FEB 1997 0.36 21.78 43.52
DEKKER Inge (W) 18 AUG 1985 0.36 23.78 1:07.30
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi (W) 20 AUG 1990 0.19 22.73 1:30.03

4 6 SWE SWEDEN 1:31.60 2.34
CARLSEN Christoffer (M) 06 JUN 1992 0.67 22.15 22.15
SJOEDIN Simon (M) 04 OCT 1986 0.03 21.78 43.93
SJOESTROEM Sarah (W) 17 AUG 1993 23.29 1:07.22
KURAS Magdalena (W) 14 MAY 1988 0.19 24.38 1:31.60

5 3 FIN FINLAND 1:31.93 2.67
TUOMOLA Andrei (M) 04 MAY 1989 0.72 22.05 22.05
LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka (M) 09 FEB 1989 0.08 20.79 42.84
SEPPALA Hanna-Maria (W) 13 DEC 1984 0.28 24.60 1:07.44
JALLOW Mimosa (W) 17 JUN 1994 0.14 24.49 1:31.93

6 4 BLR BELARUS 1:31.94 2.68
LATKIN Anton (M) 21 FEB 1994 0.75 21.77 21.77
TSURKIN Yauhen (M) 09 DEC 1990 0.32 21.53 43.30
KHITRAYA Yuliya (W) 11 SEP 1989 0.15 24.31 1:07.61
HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra (W) 31 DEC 1985 0.24 24.33 1:31.94

7 8 UKR UKRAINE 1:32.45 3.19
GOVOROV Andriy (M) 10 APR 1992 0.62 21.67 21.67
KHLOPTSOV Andriy (M) 10 DEC 1998 0.14 21.69 43.36
STEPANYUK Dar'ya (W) 22 MAY 1990 0.10 24.11 1:07.47
DZERKAL' Ganna (W) 05 AUG 1987 0.37 24.98 1:32.45

8 1 ISR ISRAEL 1:32.55 3.29
KALONTAROV Ziv (M) 15 JAN 1997 0.67 22.09 22.09
SABATIER Or (M) 30 APR 1994 0.28 21.75 43.84
SHIKLER Zohar (W) 08 JUL 1997 0.52 24.78 1:08.62
MUREZ Andrea (W) 29 JAN 1992 0.27 23.93 1:32.55
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